www.kuebler.com 199
Linear Measuring Technology
Linear magnetic measurement system
Technical data magnetic sensor Limes LI50:
Output circuit: Push-Pull                                   RS422
Supply voltage: 4,8 ... 30 V DC                                   4,8 ... 26 V DC
Load/channel, max cable length: ±20 mA,  max. 30 m                                 120 Ohm,  RS422 standard
Current consumption (without load): typ. 25 mA, max. 60 mA

W
www.kuebler.com 20111/2009
Order code magnetic sensor Limes LI50: 08.LI50.11X1.2XXX
Model
Design
1 = standard
Pulse interval
1 = standard
Interface and supply voltage
1 = RS422/4.8 ... 26 V DC
2 = Push-Pull/4.8 ... 30 V DC
Code (Resolution*)
050 (25 µm)
250 (5 µm)
(only connected with magnetic band Limes B2)
Reference signal
2 = index periodic
Type of connection
1 = cable (PUR), 2 m
* with quadruple evaluation
Standard stock types:
8.LI50.1111.2050 8.LI50.1121.2050
8.LI50.1111.2250 8.LI50.1121.2250
Linear Measuring Technology
Linear magnetic measurement system
Order code magnetic band Limes B2: 08.B2.10.010.XXXX
Model
Width
10= 10 mm
Length
0010 = 1 m
0020 = 2 m
0040 = 4 m
0050 = 5 m
0060 = 6 m
0100 = 10 m
0200 = 20 m
Other lengths up to 50 m on request
Standard stock types:
8.B2.10.010.0010
8.B2.10.010.0020
8.B2.10.010.0050
8.B2.10.010.0100
Display Type  572 for LIMES LIxx:
Counter series for demanding applications,
with two individually scalable encoder
inputs. HTL or TTL in each case A, A, B, B
for count frequencies up to 1 MHz per
channel.  Operating modes can be selected
for position or event counter, total counter,
difference counter, cut-to-length display,
diameter calculator, batch counter and
more.
• 2 separate freely scalable count inputs -
HTL or TTL; also with inverted inputs
• Max. input frequency 1 MHz/ channel
• 4 freely programmable fast solid-state out-
puts, each with 350 mA output current
• Step or tracking preset
• AC and DC supply voltage
• Can be used as a counter or position
display with limit values
• Monitoring function, where 2 values are
monitored or calculated with respect to
each other
• 4 fast programmable inputs with various
functions such as reset, gate, display
memory , reference input or switching bet-
ween the display values.
• Optional scalable analogue output
0/4 ... 20 mA, +/-10 V or 0 ... 10 V
• 2 auxiliary power supplies for sensors:
5.2 V DC and 24 V DC
• Standard interface RS 232
Order code specification: